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Competitor
Buchau, Alex
Moura, Pedro
Blinnikka, Juha
Kay, Mark

Consorte,
Fernando

Spottel, Frank
Loup, Franck
Otten, Remco
Ruben Bernard
Leone, Paul
Hastman, Fred
Roering, Rick
Vila

Mannisto, Kai

Andreuccetti,
Marco

Giribet, Gonzalo

Frydrychowicz,
Pawel
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Windsurf Worlds 2012

Raceboard Masters Class

Sailed: 15, Discards: 2, To count: 13, Entries: 69, Scoring system: Appendix A Appendix B

gender  Division  Total Nett R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9
men Master 90 45 (21) (29 1 4 1 1 7 3 1
men Master 71 49 6 1 7 1 5 4 3 2 4
men Grandmaster 88 50 3 8 3 5 3 3 1 5 (13)
men Master 94 55 (18) 6 4 2 2 2 2 4 14
men Master 124 83 (19) (22) 2 7 8 6 4 9 2
men Grandmaster 212 115 4 4 18 (27) 10 24 (oCs) 1 6
men Grandmaster 156 120 (15) 2 6 3 6 7 15 13 12
men Master 221 131 10 9 13 8 (DNC) 10 11 8 7
men Grandmaster 177 132 8 7 (22) 14 15 13 9 7 20
men Grandmaster 192 142 2 3 19 13 17 (23) 8 16 19
men Grandmaster 193 145 13 15 10 11 (26) 16 5 18 11
men Master 204 148 (29) 16 8 9 9 5 20 15 9
men Master 203 150 22 (25) 9 10 4 8 19 11 8
men Veteran 256 156 1 5 23 (DNC) 11 21 21 6 15
men Grandmaster 214 163 9 14 12 12 14 18 (26) 12 5
men Master 227 176 (24) (270 11 6 7 14 24 10 18
men Veteran 303 202 12 13 15 16 12 15 10 25 16
men Grandmaster 275 217 11 26 21 (30) 16 11 16 (28) 22

R10

®)

17
14

(23)
@7
11
10

16
12

21
13

R11
1
(14)

16

17
18

10
15

13
23

12

R12

N B W 01

(20)
12
13

10
18
15

14
(31)

R13

15

(1)

10

20

23

(25)

18
12

27

R14

N W 0 ©

(22)
@7)
(28)

15

20

24

R15
13

2
(25)
@1

14
(DNC)

20



19th
20th

21st

22nd
23rd

24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th

35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd

Neumann, Bernd
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Heiner

Grinberga, llona

Dominguez
Gutierrez, Maria
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De Muyer, Jan
Manchon, Paco
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Kral, Jiri
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Kowollik, Christian
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Rudolph
Huguenin, Vincent
Hruby, Roman
Haussler, Heinz
Jakobsen, Erik

Van der Sluijs,
Paul

Dreimanis, Juris

van Smoorenburg,
Saskia

Camacho Lopez,
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4
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